BILL NUMBER

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

24

27

233

245

246

247

310

339

349

350

375

398

399

400

401

402

1973 INDEX OF MEASURES HEARD IN
ASSEMBLY COMMITTEE ON LABOR AND MANAGEMENT

ASSEMBLY COMMITTEE
Commerce 1-29; 4-4
Labor and Management 3-7 jt

Labor and Management 1-18; 1-23; 2-13; 2-27

Labor and Management 2-13; 2-20; 2-22; 2-27; 3-6
Ways and Means 3-16; 4-10 jt

Labor and Management 2-13; 3-1; 3-6

Labor and Management 2-13; 3-1

Labor and Management 2-13; 3-1; 3-6

Ways and Means 3-7; 3-8
Labor and Management 4-3

Labor and Management 3-15; 3-22; 3-29

Labor and Management 3-1; 3-6; 3-8

Labor and Management 3-1

Labor and Management 3-6; 3-8

Labor and Management 3-15; 3-22; 4-3

Labor and Management 3-15; 3-22

Labor and Management 3-15; 3-22

Labor and Management 3-15; 3-22; 4-3

Labor and Management 3-15; 3-22

Revised 7-2015



A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

403

457

559

560

572

573

585

593

626

672

675

945

956

39

Labor and Management

Commerce 2-26 as BDR
Labor and Management

Labor and Management

Labor and Management

Judiciary 3-29 (2)

Labor and Management

Labor and Management

Labor and Management

Labor and Management

Labor and Management

Labor and Management

Labor and Management

Labor and Management

Labor and Management

Labor and Management

Labor and Management

Labor and Management

Labor and Management

Labor and Management

Judiciary 1-31

Labor and Management

3-22; 4-3

3-13jt

3-22; 3-27; 4-3

3-15; 3-20

3-15; 3-22; 4-3

3-15; 3-22

3-15; 3-22; 3-27

3-15; 3-22; 3-27

3-15; 3-22; 3-27

3-15; 3-20

3-29

4-10; 4-12

4-12

4-10

4-3

4-3; 4-10

4-3

3-7jt; 4-3

2-27



S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

157

166

183

184

185

186

187

188

194

270

307

309

344

367

368

374

413

507

536

Labor and Management

Commerce 4-11

Labor and Management

Labor and Management

Labor and Management

Labor and Management

Labor and Management

Labor and Management

Labor and Management

Labor and Management

Labor and Management

Labor and Management

Labor and Management

Labor and Management

Labor and Management

Labor and Management

Labor and Management

Labor and Management

Labor and Management

Labor and Management

2-27; 3-1

3-29

3-7jt; 4-3

3-7jt; 4-3; 4-10

3-7it; 4-3

37t

3-7jt; 4-3

3-7jt; 4-10

3-13 jt

4-10

3-13jt

4-10

3-27

3-7 jt; 4-3

3-7jt; 4-10

4-3

3-29; 4-3; 4-10

4-3

4-10



