1973 INDEX OF MEASURES HEARD IN ASSEMBLY COMMITTEE ON LABOR AND MANAGEMENT

BILL NUMBER	ASSEMBLY COMMITTEE
A.B. 24	Commerce 1-29; 4-4 Labor and Management 3-7 jt
A.B. 27	Labor and Management 1-18; 1-23; 2-13; 2-27
A.B. 233	Labor and Management 2-13; 2-20; 2-22; 2-27; 3-6 Ways and Means 3-16; 4-10 jt
A.B. 245	Labor and Management 2-13; 3-1; 3-6
A.B. 246	Labor and Management 2-13; 3-1
A.B. 247	Labor and Management 2-13; 3-1; 3-6
A.B. 310	Ways and Means 3-7; 3-8 Labor and Management 4-3
A.B. 339	Labor and Management 3-15; 3-22; 3-29
A.B. 349	Labor and Management 3-1; 3-6; 3-8
A.B. 350	Labor and Management 3-1
A.B. 375	Labor and Management 3-6; 3-8
A.B. 398	Labor and Management 3-15; 3-22; 4-3
A.B. 399	Labor and Management 3-15; 3-22
A.B. 400	Labor and Management 3-15; 3-22
A.B. 401	Labor and Management 3-15; 3-22; 4-3
A.B. 402	Labor and Management 3-15; 3-22

A.B. 403	Labor and Management	3-22; 4-3
A.B. 457	Commerce 2-26 as BDR Labor and Management	3-13 jt
A.B. 559	Labor and Management	3-22; 3-27; 4-3
A.B. 560	Labor and Management Judiciary 3-29 (2)	3-15; 3-20
A.B. 572	Labor and Management	3-15; 3-22; 4-3
A.B. 573	Labor and Management	3-15; 3-22
A.B. 585	Labor and Management	3-15; 3-22; 3-27
A.B. 593	Labor and Management	3-15; 3-22; 3-27
A.B. 626	Labor and Management	3-15; 3-22; 3-27
A.B. 672	Labor and Management	3-15; 3-20
A.B. 675	Labor and Management	3-29
A.B. 945	Labor and Management	4-10; 4-12
A.B. 956	Labor and Management	4-12
S.B. 2	Labor and Management	4-10
S.B. 3	Labor and Management	4-3
S.B. 4	Labor and Management	4-3; 4-10
S.B. 5	Labor and Management	4-3
S.B. 7	Labor and Management	3-7 jt; 4-3
S.B. 39	Judiciary 1-31 Labor and Management	2-27

S.B. 157	Labor and Management Commerce 4-11	2-27; 3-1
S.B. 166	Labor and Management	3-29
S.B. 183	Labor and Management	3-7 jt; 4-3
S.B. 184	Labor and Management	3-7 jt; 4-3; 4-10
S.B. 185	Labor and Management	3-7 jt; 4-3
S.B. 186	Labor and Management	3-7 jt
S.B. 187	Labor and Management	3-7 jt; 4-3
S.B. 188	Labor and Management	3-7 jt; 4-10
S.B. 194	Labor and Management	3-13 jt
S.B. 270	Labor and Management	4-10
S.B. 307	Labor and Management	3-13 jt
S.B. 309	Labor and Management	4-10
S.B. 344	Labor and Management	3-27
S.B. 367	Labor and Management	3-7 jt; 4-3
S.B. 368	Labor and Management	3-7 jt; 4-10
S.B. 374	Labor and Management	4-3
S.B. 413	Labor and Management	3-29; 4-3; 4-10
S.B. 507	Labor and Management	4-3
S.B. 536	Labor and Management	4-10